
GUINNESS

SHORTS HUMA LUPA 

BELL’S SEASONAL  

SIERRA NEVADA PALE

FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA 

PABST BLUE RIBBON 

ODDSIDE CITRA PALE ALE 

EPIC TART N JUICY SOUR

HEINEKEN

LABATT

MILLER HIGH LIFE

CORONA

VIVANT FARMHAND 

FOSTERS

CHEBOYGAN BLOOD ORANGE HONEY 

MODELO
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ATWATER DIRTY BLONDE 

OLD NATION M-43 

SAPPORO

ODDSIDE BEAN FLICKER 

STIEGAL RADLER

TECATE

BLAKES EL CHAVO  

PACIFICO

SHORTS LOCAL LIGHT 

COLT 45

HOLY GOSE 

WHITE CLAW 

MIKE’S HARD LEMONAIDE

ABITA PURPLE HAZE

OLD ENGLISH 

SHORTS SOFT PARADE 

FOUNDERS RUBAEUS 

KEWEENAW PICK AXE BLONDE 

BLACKROCKS GRAND RABBITS 

GA WHITE CHOCOLATE BLONDE   

ROGUE DEAD GUY ALE

FAT TIRE

MOOSE DROOL 

OLD STYLE 

KEWEENAW WIDOW MAKER 

ROCHESTER MILLS MILKSHAKE STOUT 

GA NUTTER YOUR BUSINESS 

BLACKROCKS 51K 

BELL’S TWO HEARTED 

GA WHEEZIN THE JUICE 

BELL’S OFFICIAL 

PIGEON HILL OATMEAL CREAM PIE 

SAUGATUCK OVAL BEACH 

BLAKE’S GRIZZLY PEAR  
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TIN CAN SHOT TOUR
DOWNTOWN LANSING • EAST LANSING • WEST LANSING • KALAMAZOO • GRAND RAPIDS • TOLEDO • TINCANBAR.COM

FINISH THE TOUR AND RECEIVE AN 
EXCLUSIVE T-SHIRT AND BECOME 

LEGENDARY ON OUR WALL.

REMEMBER, THIS IS A MARATHON
NOT A RACE OR DRINKING CONTEST.
THINK OF IT AS AN OPPORTUNITY TO

GET OUT OF YOUR COMFORT ZONE
TO TRY SOMETHING NEW!

CREDIT FOR ONLY 3 PUNCHES PER DAY.

STEP 1
GRAB A TOUR CARD FROM

YOUR BARTENDER.

STEP 2
PICK A SHOT FROM THE LIST AND

GET YOUR CARD PUNCHED.

STEP 3

WE PROUDLY SERVE:

ISLAND BREEZE
BLUEBERRY HILL
VANILLA CREAM FLOAT $4.50 
WHIPPED PANTY PULL DOWN 
FRUIT LOOP $4.50 WITH THREE OLIVES VODKA

JAGER BARREL $4.50
FUNKY MONKEY
JUICY FRUIT
STRAWBERRIES & CREAM NEW
ORANGE CREAMSICLE 
PIXIE STICK
ROOT BEER FLOAT
SOUR SKITTLE
STAG NASTY $4.50
AFTER SCHOOL SPECIAL
BLACK & BLUE
DR. PEPP-AAAA!
BASIC B WORD NEW
SOUR PATCH KID
PEACHES & CREAM NEW

FAYGO BOMBS $3.50 
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

STIFF SHOTS $4.50
GREEN TEA
ROYAL FLUSH
WASHINGTON APPLE
AMERICAN MULE 
SURFER ON ACID
CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 
JOHNNY VEGAS
BOTTOM OF THE BOWL 
HONEY NUT CHEERIOS 
SOUTHERN CHERRY COLA NEW

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

BLUEBERRY LEMONADE
PURPLE RAIN NEW
KAMIKAZE 
MONEY
BLUE CRUSH NEW
PURPLE GATORADE NEW
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE
PINK STARBURST
ROCKET POP
WINDEX NEW
SMURF PISS 
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
SWEDISH FISH
WHITE GUMMY BEAR

EASY PEASY $3.25 

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

TROPIC BOMB WITH RED BULL

IRISH CAR BOMB
FORGED BALLS 
ROSE ALL DAY! NEW WITH RED BULL & THREE OLIVES VODKA

MIND ERASER NEW
ECTO COOLER WITH RED BULL

HEAVY HITTERS $6 
PROCEED WITH CAUTION
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